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Richard Mark Eynon

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode TW20 9LF

Date of birth November 1953
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
THAMES VALLEY FAMILY
MEDIATION SERVICE LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

FURZE PLATT SENIOR SCHOOL
THE TOVEY ENDOWMENT

UBS REORGANISATION 2005-05 LTD
UBS REORGANISATION 2021-03 LTD
UBS LIMITED

LCH LIMITED

LONDON COMMODITY EXCHANGE
(1986) LIMITED(THE)

SBCW COMPANY REORGANISATION
(NUMBER 9) LTD.

NAMES NOMINEES LIMITED

SBCW COMPANY REORGANISATION
(NUMBER 11) LTD.

SBCW COMPANY REORGANISATION
(NUMBER 12) LTD.

UBS REORGANISATION 2021-01 LTD
WDR COMPANY REORGANISATION
(NUMBER 20) LTD.

LIFFE (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

LIFFE ADMINISTRATION AND
MANAGEMENT

N/A* - no information available

Richard Mark Eynon

Number
05434630

Number

07834715
00864531
01543369
01546399
02035362
00025932
01961036

02963385

02915906
00962541

02475647

01795732
01625103

02224190
01591809
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Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Other

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
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901268713

901268713
Centrum House Station Road

Egham

United Kingdom

British

App. Date
22/09/2010

App. Date
01/12/2011
08/10/2003
29/06/1998
29/06/1998
29/06/1998
10/10/1996
15/09/1996

24/08/1994

09/08/1994
08/03/1994

08/03/1994

26/06/1992
26/06/1992

14/06/1991
14/06/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

19/07/2013
26/01/2006
04/10/1999
29/04/2002
28/04/1999
28/03/2002
26/05/1998

02/10/1996

06/04/1995
02/10/1996

02/10/1996

30/11/1995
28/10/1997

26/05/1998
26/05/1998

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director



